Afiac.

City of Chico makes Aflac plans available.
Choose the plans that best fit your needs.

Open Enrollment: October 1st - October 31st

Accident Indemnity Advantage -Option 3
e Covers you and your family for Accidents 24/7.
o At work, sports, school, home and commuting.
e Pays $1,000 Initial Hospitalization and $250 per day
¢ $60 Wellness Benefit.
e Pre-Tax Plan

Cancer Protection Assurance - Option 2
e Prophylactic Surgery Benefit - $250 per covered person
¢ $4,000 Initial Diagnosis
o Benefits for radiation, immunotherapy, chemotherapy, experimental
treatments, and cancer surgery.
Pays $200 per day for Hospitalization.
Dependent children covered at no additional cost.
Pre-Tax Plan

Hospital Choice - Option 1 ($500) W/ EBR
e Admission (24+ hrs) pays $500
¢ ER or Short Stay Benefit
e Physician's Visit Benefits - $25
¢ Diagnostic & Imaging Benefits - $150
e Ambulance, Labs, X-ray Benefits
e Pre-tax Plan

Lump Sum Critical Illness-1st $10,000 Guaranteed Issue
¢ Additional units can be added in increments of $10,000 to $30,000
¢ Spouse and Dependents are covered at 50%
e Covers Coma, End Stage Renal Failure, Heart Attack, Major Organ
Transplant, Stroke
e Children covered for free!

Agent:Adam Brubaker
Adam®@leftoutins.com

Pays $75 Wellness Benefit annually per person for 1 Cancer Screening.

Per Semi-Monthly Paycheck

Individual

One Parent Family
Insured & Spouse
Two Parent Family

Individual

One Parent Family
Insured & Spouse
Two Parent Family

Individual

One Parent Family
Insured & Spouse
Two Parent Family

Individual

One Parent Family
Insured & Spouse
Two Parent Family

16.75 -
16.75 -
28.82 -
28.82 -

14.62 -
23.27 -
23.92 -
28.21 -

2.21 -
2.21 -
3.57 -

3.57

13.46
20.86
17.94
26.26

19.72
19.72
35.84
35.84

16.05
24.38
26.58
29.70

10.85
10.85
18.39
-18.39

*Rates may change dependent on tobacco use

Phone:530.949.3767 fax - 530.419.2595
Claims: Jennifer Salisbury (Client Services Coordinator)

email:aflac.cdo@gmail.com

This is a general information sheet only and is not a solicitation or offer to sell any product or service.



