

City of Chico makes Aflac plans available. Choose the plans that best fit your needs.

Open Enrollment: October 1st - October 31st

Accident Indemnity Advantage -Option 3

• Covers you and your family for Accidents 24/7.

Per Semi-Monthly Paycheck

 Covers you and your family for Accidents 24/7. At work, sports, school, home and commuting. Pays \$1,000 Initial Hospitalization and \$250 per day \$60 Wellness Benefit. Pre-Tax Plan 	Indivi One Parent Fa Insured & Sp Two Parent Fa	mily 20.86 ouse 17.94
Cancer Protection Assurance - Option 2		
 Prophylactic Surgery Benefit - \$250 per covered person \$4,000 Initial Diagnosis 		
 \$4,000 illitial Diagnosis Benefits for radiation, immunotherapy, chemotherapy, experimental treatments, and cancer surgery. Pays \$200 per day for Hospitalization. Dependent children covered at no additional cost. Pre-Tax Plan Pays \$75 Wellness Benefit annually per person for 1 Cancer Screening. 	Individual One Parent Family Insured & Spouse Two Parent Family	16.75 - 19.72 16.75 - 19.72 28.82 - 35.84 28.82 - 35.84
Hospital Choice - Option 1 (\$500) W/ EBR		
• Admission (24+ hrs) pays \$500		
ER or Short Stay Benefit	Individual	14.62 - 16.05
• Physician's Visit Benefits - \$25	One Parent Family	23.27 - 24.38
• Diagnostic & Imaging Benefits - \$150	Insured & Spouse	23.92 - 26.58
Ambulance, Labs, X-ray BenefitsPre-tax Plan	Two Parent Family	28.21 - 29.70
Lump Sum Critical Illness-1st \$10,000 Guaranteed Issue		
Additional units can be added in increments of \$10,000 to \$30,000	Individual	2.21 - 10.85
• Spouse and Dependents are covered at 50%	One Parent Family	2.21 - 10.85
 Covers Coma, End Stage Renal Failure, Heart Attack, Major Organ 	Insured & Spouse	3.57 - 18.39
Transplant, Stroke	Two Parent Family	3.57 - 18.39
 Children covered for free! 	*Rates may change dependent on tobacco use	

Agent:Adam Brubaker Adam@leftoutins.com Phone:530.949.3767 fax - 530.419.2595 Claims: Jennifer Salisbury (Client Services Coordinator) email:aflac.cdo@gmail.com

This is a general information sheet only and is not a solicitation or offer to sell any product or service.